Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leone Crick - (464926) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Round

Date

17/10/15
26/09/15
17/11/15
26/09/15
23/01/16
07/05/16
19/11/16
26/04/14
08/11/15
19/11/14
09/05/15
06/11/16
07/02/15
31/01/14
22/02/15
07/12/14
22/03/14
25/01/15
20/11/113
13/11/23
16/03/13
18/01/14
07/11/22
19/01/13
22/04/23
16/11/12
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Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2022
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard SC Splash Galas 2023

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
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Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Basildon
Tiddenfoot
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Tiddenfoot
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Luton
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Leighton Buzzard
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Barnet

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot LC
Luton

Biggleswade
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Leighton Buzzard

Leighton Buzzard
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Club Swam Under Level
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40.10
40.21
49.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
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28.75
28.63
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29.25
29.70
29.46
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32.46
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28/04/12
23/11/11
21/01/12
25/06/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
26/09/10
26/11/10
16/10/10
26/06/10
20/11/09
27/09/09
23/01/10
21/03/10
19/04/09
21/06/09
24/01/09
27/09/08
29/03/09
16/03/08

Date

13/11/23
22/04/23
07/11/22
19/11/16
06/11/16
07/05/16
23/01/16
17/11/15
08/11/15
17/10/15
26/09/15
26/09/15
09/05/15
22/02/15
07/02/15
25/01/15
07/12/14
19/11/14
26/04/14
22/03/14

31/01/14
18/01/14
20/11/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
16/11/12
28/04/12
11/03/12
21/01/12

DEUIVIUSTITE LUUIILY UHATIPIVTSTIPS
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023

Leighton Buzzard SC Splash Galas 2023

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2022

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet
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Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Leighton Buzzard Club Chps

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Beds County Championships
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